Stratton VA Medical Center

Institutional Animal Care & Use Committee

113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208

Assurance #: A3038-01

	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Shaker Mousa, PhD
	Voting

9/15/2008-9/14/2009
	The Pharmaceutical Research Institute at Albany

Albany College of Pharmacy

1 Discovery Dr. Rm. 238

Rensselaer, NY 12144

518-445-7397
Mousas@acp.edu
	Chair, Scientist

	Arnold Johnson, Ph.D.
	Voting 

10/13/2008 - 10/12/2009
	X65629

518-694-7128

Albany College of Pharmacy

Dept. of Pharmaceutical Science 

106 New Scotland Ave. 

Albany, NY 12208

Arnold.Johnson@va.gov
Johnsona2@acp.edu
	Vice Chair, Scientist

	Robert Levin, PhD
	Voting

11/15/2007-11/14/2010
	518-694-7306

levinr@acp.edu 
	Scientist

	Paul Bachorz


	Voting

8/23/2007 – 8/22/2010
	145 Juniper Drive 

Ballston Spa, NY 12020

518-885-1513

paulbachorz@yahoo.com
	Non-Affiliated, Non-Scientist

	Glenn Monastersky, PhD
	Voting 

10/10/2007-10/9/2010
	 RPI 

Center for Biotechnology & Interdisciplinary Studies

110 8th Street

Troy, NY 12180 

518- 276-2877

monasg@rpi.edu
	Non-Affiliated Scientist


	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Sandra Osborne, RN, BSN
	Voting 
11/04/2007-11/03/2010
	X65641
Sandra.Osborne@va.gov
	Non-Scientist
ADHC Program Director

	William Stack, DVM
	Ex-Officio

Voting
	3956 Burlingame Road

Cazenovia, NY 13035

315-447-1255 (cell)

wstack@alltel.net 
	Veterinarian Consultant

	John Carroll-Barbuto, MPA, LCSW
	Ex-officio

Non-voting
	X65621

John.Carroll-Barbuto@va.gov
	AO/R&D, R&D Liaison

	Alexander Durant, BS
	Ex-officio

Non-voting
	X 65660

Alexander.Durant@va.gov
	Animal Facility Supervisor

	Laurence Kaminsky, PhD
	Ex-officio

Non-voting
	626-5629

Laurence.Kaminsky@va.gov
	ACOS/R&D, R&D Liaison

	Linda Rodriguez, BA
	Ex-Officio

Non-voting
	X65787

LindaA.Rodriguez@va.gov   
	Research Compliance Officer


Coordinator: Robin D. Krause, X62624, Robin.Krause@va.gov 
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